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BUILDING BETTER FUTURES

CAREERS IN CONSTRUCTION

Organization

Innovate * Educate * Inspire

Available Opportunities

Company website

Contact information

Phone number

42 North Construction, LLC

BAC Local 2
Carter Lumber

Consumers Energy

Dean Transportation

FBM Lansing

Granger Construction Company

Granger Waste Services

Greater Michigan Construction Academy

IBEW Local 665

Lansing Community College

Laux Construction

LIUNA Training of Michigan

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)

Internship Opportunities
Paid Employment Opportunities

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
High School Training Program
Internship Opportunities
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Willing to Host a Job Shadow

Internship Opportunities
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Willing to Host a Job Shadow

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
High School Training Program
Internship Opportunities
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Willing to Host a Job Shadow
Paid Employment Opportunities
Willing to Host a Job Shadow
Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
High School Training Program
Post-High School Training Program
Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
College degree and certificate opportunities in construction
Internship Opportunities
Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
Internship Opportunities
Paid Employment Opportunities
Partner with Dept. of Labor to offer apprenticeships through
LCC/GMCA
Post-High School Training Program
Willing to Host a Job Shadow

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program

www.42northconstructionllc.com

https://bricklayers.org/

https://www.carterlumber.com/

www.ConsumersEnergy.com/careers

www.deantrans.com

https://www.fbmsales.com/

https://www.grangerconstruction.com/

https://www.grangerwasteservices.com/

https://gmcami.org/

https://ibew665.org/

www.lcc.edu

www.lauxconstruction.com

https://mltai.org/

42northconstructionllc@gmail.com

chad.morrison@bricklayers.org

agasser@carterlumber.com

Michelle.Mitchell@cmsenergy.com

jimp@deantrans.com

lan@fbmsales.com

towens@grangerconstruction.com

Ediaz@grangernet.com

https://gmcami.org/

sara@lejatc.org

LCC-Engagement@]Icc.edu

info@lauxconstruction.com

SMcDonald@mltai.org
tfrederick@mltai.org
gblair@mltai.org

517-643-6373

517-730-1310

517-420-3501

989-791-5960

517-319-8368

517-882-9864

517-887-4150

517-372-8378

989-832-8879

517-483-9688

517-483-1999

517-694-0117

517-625-4919
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Michigan Regional Council of Carpenters

Michigan Rehabilitation Services

Mikey 23 Foundation

Operating Engineers 324

Peckham, Inc

Roofer's Union Local 70 JATC

UA Plumbers and Pipefitters Local 333

V2 Electric
Wilson Talent Center (Ingham ISD)

Women In Skilled Trades (WIST)

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Willing to Host a Job Shadow
Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
High School Training Program
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Willing to Host a Job Shadow

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)

Paid Employment Opportunities

Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
Paid Employment Opportunities
Post-High School Training Program
Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)
High School Training Program
Post-High School Training Program

Willing to Host a Job Shadow

High School Training Program
Post-High School Training Program

Apprenticeship Readiness Program

www.buildmifuture.com

https://www.michigan.gov/leo/bureaus-agencies/mrs

https://www.mikey23foundation.org/

https://www.oe324.org/

www.peckham.org/jobs

www.rooferslocal70.com

www.ua333.org

https://www.facebook.com/V2-Electric-113353527101989/

www.inghamisd.org/wtc

https://www.wistmichigan.org/

jeff.taylor@hammer9.com

leo-mrs-ldotransition@michigan.gov

Mikey23foundation@gmail.com

jobs@peckham.org

chuck@rooferslocal70.com

trent@Ilocal333.com

chunter@v?2electric.org

wtcoutreach@inghamisd.org

wist.michigan@gmail.com

269-209-1464

517-241-5122

517-712-8446

517-546-9610

517-316-4000

517-548-6554

517-525-1777

517-619-9037

517-244-1330

517-292-0068
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