



Organization	Available Opportunities	<u>Company website</u>	Contact information	Phone number
42 North Construction, LLC		www.42northconstructionllc.com	42northconstructionllc@gmail.com	517-643-6373
BAC Local 2	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)	https://bricklayers.org/	chad.morrison@bricklayers.org	517-730-1310
Carter Lumber	Internship Opportunities Paid Employment Opportunities	https://www.carterlumber.com/	agasser@carterlumber.com	517-420-3501
Consumers Energy		www.ConsumersEnergy.com/careers	Michelle.Mitchell@cmsenergy.com	989-791-5960
Dean Transportation	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) High School Training Program Internship Opportunities Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program Willing to Host a Job Shadow	www.deantrans.com	jimp@deantrans.com	517-319-8368
FBM Lansing	Internship Opportunities Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program Willing to Host a Job Shadow	https://www.fbmsales.com/	<u>lan@fbmsales.com</u>	517-882-9864
Granger Construction Company	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) High School Training Program Internship Opportunities Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program Willing to Host a Job Shadow	https://www.grangerconstruction.com/	towens@grangerconstruction.com	517-887-4150
Granger Waste Services	Paid Employment Opportunities Willing to Host a Job Shadow	https://www.grangerwasteservices.com/	Ediaz@grangernet.com	517-372-8378
Greater Michigan Construction Academy	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) High School Training Program Post-High School Training Program	https://gmcami.org/	<u>https://gmcami.org/</u>	989-832-8879
IBEW Local 665	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program	https://ibew665.org/	<u>sara@lejatc.org</u>	517-483-9688
Lansing Community College	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) College degree and certificate opportunities in construction Internship Opportunities	www.lcc.edu	LCC-Engagement@lcc.edu	517-483-1999
Laux Construction	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) Internship Opportunities Paid Employment Opportunities Partner with Dept. of Labor to offer apprenticeships through LCC/GMCA Post-High School Training Program Willing to Host a Job Shadow	www.lauxconstruction.com	info@lauxconstruction.com	517-694-0117
LIUNA Training of Michigan	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program	<u>https://mltai.org/</u>	<u>SMcDonald@mltai.org</u> <u>tfrederick@mltai.org</u> gblair@mltai.org	517-625-4919





Organization	Available Opportunities	Company website	Contact information	Phone number
Michigan Regional Council of Carpenters	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program	www.buildmifuture.com	jeff.taylor@hammer9.com	269-209-1464
Michigan Rehabilitation Services	Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program Willing to Host a Job Shadow	https://www.michigan.gov/leo/bureaus-agencies/mrs	leo-mrs-Idotransition@michigan.gov	517-241-5122
Mikey 23 Foundation	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) High School Training Program Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program Willing to Host a Job Shadow	https://www.mikey23foundation.org/	Mikey23foundation@gmail.com	517-712-8446
Operating Engineers 324	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program)	https://www.oe324.org/		517-546-9610
Peckham, Inc	Paid Employment Opportunities	www.peckham.org/jobs	jobs@peckham.org_	517-316-4000
Roofer's Union Local 70 JATC	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) Paid Employment Opportunities Post-High School Training Program	www.rooferslocal70.com	<u>chuck@rooferslocal70.com</u>	517-548-6554
UA Plumbers and Pipefitters Local 333	Apprenticeship Opportunities (Registered Training Program) High School Training Program Post-High School Training Program	www.ua333.org	trent@local333.com	517-525-1777
V2 Electric	Willing to Host a Job Shadow	https://www.facebook.com/V2-Electric-113353527101989/	chunter@v2electric.org	517-619-9037
Wilson Talent Center (Ingham ISD)	High School Training Program Post-High School Training Program	www.inghamisd.org/wtc	wtcoutreach@inghamisd.org	517-244-1330
Women In Skilled Trades (WIST)	Apprenticeship Readiness Program	https://www.wistmichigan.org/	wist.michigan@gmail.com	517-292-0068